PARKWQOQOD

BUS SERVICE

St Norbert
College

1 U8iitM

Departs St Norbert College
1 Nicholson Rd. After Albany Hwy 7.20 3.40
2 Spencer Rd. After Berehaven Ave 7.23 3.44
3 Spencer Rd. Before Denham Wy 7.28 3.46
4 Matilda St. Opposite Mildenhall S5t 7.31 3.49
5 Matilda St. Opposite Huntingdale Ps 7.33 3.50
6 Huntingdale Rd. Opposite #86 7.36 3.53
7 Huntingdale Rd. Before Madeline Close ~ 7.37 3.55
8 Forest Lakes Dr. After Lakeside Drive 7.38 3.57
9 Murdoch Rd. Outside Lakers Tavern 7.40 3.58
10 Berehaven Ave. Before Whiteman St 7.42 3.59
11 Berehaven Ave. Opposite Elvington Way 7.44  4.00 HUNTINGDALE
12 Storey Rd. Before Yale Rd 7.47 4.03 COST
13 VYale Rd. After Joonleen Way 7.51 4.06 A book of tickets costs $25 and contains 20 tickets (one
14 High Rd. Outside #485 7.53 4.07 ticket = one ride). Students travelling to and from school in
, one day will require two bus tickets. Tickets are available
15 Metcalfe Rd. Outside #465 754 4.08 at Student Services.
16 Metcalfe Rd. Outside #377 7.56 410
BUS STOPS
17 Vellgrove Ave. Befor'e Plevna Ct /:59 4l The bus driver will only stop at the bus stops detailed on
18 Collins Rd. Before Bicheno Way 8.01 413 the route maps.
19 Vahland Ave. Outside Orana CPS 8.04 4.6
TIMES
The bus route times indicated are approximate times that
Arrives St Norbert College 8.20 the bus will be at a particular stop on the route.




